GE
Intelligent Platforms
GE Intelligent Platforms’ PACSystems RX3i
Power Sync and Measurement module
enhances your ability to maintain continuous
operation for mission-critical applications.
It is engineered specifically to gather the
intelligence needed to implement advanced

The interface module supports direct connect up to 750 VAC RMS so voltage transformers (PTs) are optional
for low voltage power systems. Current transformers (CTs) are required for all current measurements.
Ordering Information
IC694PSK001	 Includes:
	 •	1 IC694PSM001 RX3i Power Sync and Measurement module
	� •	1 IC694ACC200 RX3i PSM Termination module with touch guards, touch guard mounting
	 screws, sync connector and grounding nuts
	 •	2 IC694CBL200 PSM interface cables (2m/6.52ft)
IC694PSM001	 RX3i Power Sync and Measurement Module
IC694ACC200	� RX3i PSM Termination module with touch safe guards, touch guard mounting screws, sync
connector and grounding nuts
IC694CBL200	 RX3i PSM interface cable (2m/6.52ft)
IC694ACC201	 RX3i PSM replacement part pack, includes: